Great Wall Steed S Double Cab Pick Up 2.0 S
| Apr 2014

mot to sept great driver tow bar 2 keys

Vehicle Features

2 Reading lights, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 x 15w RDS CD
radio/MP3 with fingertip control, 16" alloy wheels, ABS + EBD,
Accessory power point, Air conditioning, Air recirculation system,
Bluetooth connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Child proof rear
door locks, Chrome door handles, Chrome door mirrors,
Cigarette lighter, Courtesy light, Cupholder in centre console,
Daytime running lights with chrome trim, Door open warning
light, Driver and passenger airbag, Driver and passenger
sunvisors + vanity mirrors, Electric door mirrors, Electric front
windows with one touch drivers window, Electric rear windows,
Front centre console with armrest, Front door cupholders, Front
fog lights, Front seat back pockets, Fully adjustable front
headrests, Heated front seats, Heated windscreen, Height
adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable head restraints,
Height adjustable steering wheel, Ignition key reminder warning,
Interior light delay, Leather steering wheel and gear knob,
Leather upholstery, Lights on warning buzzer, Locking wheel
nuts, Rear heater, Reclining front seats, Remote central locking,
Rev counter, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1
alarm and immobiliser, Tinted windscreen
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

A & B Motors Fairgreen Rd Markethill, ARMAGH, BT60 1PR
NEAL: 07764853272 | RICHARD: 07850677784 | NEAL: 07765853272

£4,995

134000
Diesel
Manual
Red
1996
220

35 p/a)
Pickup
SHZ2187

5040mm
1800mm
1730mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2885KG

30.1MPG

37.7MPG

34.0MPG

70L

6 SPEED
87MPH
140.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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