

Great Wall Steed S Double Cab Pick Up 2.0 S | Apr 2014

£4,995







mot to sept great driver tow bar 2 keys

Vehicle Features

2 Reading lights, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 x 15w RDS CD radio/MP3 with fingertip control, 16" alloy wheels, ABS + EBD, Accessory power point, Air conditioning, Air recirculation system, Bluetooth connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Child proof rear door locks, Chrome door handles, Chrome door mirrors, Cigarette lighter, Courtesy light, Cupholder in centre console, Daytime running lights with chrome trim, Door open warning light, Driver and passenger airbag, Driver and passenger sunvisors + vanity mirrors, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows with one touch drivers window, Electric rear windows, Front centre console with armrest, Front door cupholders, Front fog lights, Front seat back pockets, Fully adjustable front headrests, Heated front seats, Heated windscreen, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable head restraints, Height adjustable steering wheel, Ignition key reminder warning, Interior light delay, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Leather upholstery, Lights on warning buzzer, Locking wheel nuts, Rear heater, Reclining front seats, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm and immobiliser, Tinted windscreen

Miles:	134000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Red	
Engine Size:	1996	
CO2 Emission:	220	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	Pickup	
Reg:	SHZ2187	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	5040mm	
Width:	1800mm	
Height:	1730mm	
Seats:	5	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL		
Gross Weight:	2885KG	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	37.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	34.0MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	87MPH
Engine Power BHP:	140.8BHP



